

8 EXECUTION CIVIL 383/25
DEV SHARMA Vs. KAPIL RANA

06.05.2026

Present: Sh. Pranav Sharma, Ld. LAC for DH.
None for JDs.

At request of Ld. LAC for DH, matter is adjourned.
List on 09.07.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
06.05.2026